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Grec II - Voluntària

IES Jaume I
IES Joan Coromines
IES Alvaro Falomir
IES La Plana
IES Serra d'Irta
IES Jose Vilaplana
IES Juan Bautista Porcar
IES El Caminas
IES Penyagolosa
IES Maestrat
IES Francesc Ribalta
IES L'Alcalatén
Matriculats UJI
IES Francesc Tàrrega
IES Violant de Casalduch

Centre
 5,900
 2,000
 5,250
 1,300
 5,000
 1,500
 8,075
 5,000
 2,850
 1,750
 7,775
 5,200
 6,875
 6,917
 7,850

Mitjana
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000
 0,884
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000
 0,035
 0,000
 0,177
 2,542
 0,000

Desviació
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
3
1

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal
3
1
1
3
3
2
2
3
3
1
2
2
2
3
3


